Ž,
ブ
*
•
Ė
~
_
ব
. •
<b>&gt;</b>
Ù.
뿔
TIN
u.
FIF
~
5
3
•
<b>,</b>
<b>3</b> -
7
_
<b>.</b>
₹0.

						•
				· ·		
		•				
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENT .					
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		7		,		
Clayton T. Sweeney, Attorney						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			•	•		
O OFNE ACIONA FROMENT TO: (Nesser and Address)						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
Bay Point Capital Partners, LP						
Attn: Greg Jacobs 3050 Peachtreet Road NW Suite 2	*		28000394 Cntv Ju	dae of truba	ite, A	- -
Atlanta, GA 30305		10/28/	2019 10:	10:31 AM FIL	ED/CE	<b>ΚΙ</b>
	· ·					·
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPA				
20170705000238150		(or recorded) In the REAL Filer. <u>attach</u> Amendment Ad	F E2IMIE K	ECORDS .		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifie	ed above is terminated v					
Statement			, , ,			
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7. For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affective.	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address o	f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name (	of Assignor i	n item 9	-	• •
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identicated and continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	cured Party a	authorizing this Cor	ntinuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		;			<u>.                                    </u>	
	eck <u>one</u> of these three b	oxes to:	•		•	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b	ne: Complete , <u>and</u> item 7c	e item DELETE to be del		ive record name m 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	n Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  4G BP 2017, LLC						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX			SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party  78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omi	t, modify, or abbreviate a	any part of t	he Debtor's name)
78. ORGANIZATION S NAME		•	•			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>		<del></del> _			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	_		•	•		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			<u>-</u>		<del></del>	SUFFIX
	•					
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
				_		
8. OOLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE co	vered collateral	AS	SIGN collateral
Indicate colleteral:				•		,
Indicate collateral:		•	,			ı
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec			, <i>,</i>			1
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended	in Instrument N	No. 2018101800036922	0		-	•
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec	in Instrument N	No. 2018101800036922	0		-	•
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended	in Instrument N	No. 2018101800036922	· O		•	•
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended	in Instrument N	No. 2018101800036922	0			
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended Releasing the following described property on Exh 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and page 1.	in Instrument Nibit "A" therefo	Yo. 2018101800036922 COM: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (		ignor, if this is an As	signmen	
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended Releasing the following described property on Exh.  9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To lift this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property of the partial partial partial records and property of the partial records and partial records are property of the partial records and partial records are property of the partial records and partial records are property of the partial records and partial records are property of the partial records and partial records are property of the partial records and partial records are property of the partial records and partial records are property of the partial records and partial records are partial records are partial records and parti	in Instrument Nibit "A" therefore HIS AMENDMENT: F	Yo. 2018101800036922 COM: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (		ignor, if this is an As	signmen	
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended Releasing the following described property on Exh.  9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property of this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property of the property of the partial Partners. LP	in Instrument Nibit "A" therefore HIS AMENDMENT: F	No. 2018101800036922 com: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) ( ng Debtor	name of Ass	ignor, if this is an As		SUFFIX
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended Releasing the following described property on Exh.  9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To lifthis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property of the second supplication of the second supplicat	in Instrument Nibit "A" therefore HIS AMENDMENT: Forevide name of authorizing	No. 2018101800036922 com: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) ( ng Debtor	name of Ass			·
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended Releasing the following described property on Exh 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property on Exh 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Bay Point Capital Partners, LP  9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	in Instrument Nibit "A" therefore HIS AMENDMENT: Forevide name of authorizing	No. 2018101800036922 com: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) ( ng Debtor	name of Ass			·
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and amended Releasing the following described property on Exh 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To lift this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property on Exh 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Bay Point Capital Partners, LP  9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	in Instrument Nibit "A" therefore HIS AMENDMENT: Forevide name of authorizing	No. 2018101800036922 com: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) ( ng Debtor	name of Ass	AL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S)	SŪFFIX

## EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 347, according to the Final Plat of the Mixed Use Subdivision of Lake Wilborn Phase 3, as recorded in Map'Book 49, Page 97 A & B, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Said partial termination being executed by a duly authorized officer of Bay Point Advisors, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, as General Partner of Bay Point Capital Partners, LP, a Delaware limited partnership, this the 22 day of 2019.

Bay Point Capital Partners, LP a Delaware limited partnership

inecar

By: Bay Point Advisors, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By

Name:

Title:

20191028000394640 2/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/28/2019 10:10:31 AM FILED/CERT